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Anlage
Neoperlstral3e 6, 79379 Millheim
G 07631-14401 harald.rosenfelder@nacora.com

Hallenadresse
Neoperlstr. 6, 79379 Mullheim
G 07631-14401 hallo@tennispark-muellheim.de

Sportwart/in
Tréndlin, Simon
T 01702286857 simon.troendlin@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Dinse, Michael
T 015124188459 m.dinse@posteo.de
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Herren 75 (Doppel) 1 (4er)
MF: Karl-Heinz Zink; T 01717830344
k.zink-bdw@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Strossner, Manfred (AUT gA)
Walter, Herbert

Reiss, Fritz

Elders, Wolfgang

Blum, Manfred

Zink, Karl-Heinz

Lehmann, Reinhold
Vanacore, Luigi (ITA gA)
Kluge, Rainer
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14202503
14802350
14802959
14501893
14501845
14003048
13450033
14551067
14002808
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